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June 27, 2012

VIA FACSIMILE: 847/618-4719

Northwest Community Hospital

Attn: Catie Harrison

Patient Financial Services Department
3060 W. Salt Creek Lane

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

RE: Patient: Paul Dulberg
Patient No.: 71265382

Dear Ms. Harrison:

I received correspondence requesting insurance information against the adverse homeowner for the
treatment that you are providing my client, Paul Dulberg.

Unfortunately, we just filed suit and it is still relatively early on and I have not yet obtained the
adverse parties insurance information. [ would be happy to provide that to you shortly.

In the meantime, please feel free to forward a lien to my attention and I would be happy to honor it
for purposes of settlement and/or recovery obtained in this case.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Very truly yours,
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June 27,2012

VIA FACSIMILE: 847/618-4719
Northwest Commuoity Hospital

Attm: Catie Harrison

Patient Financial Services Department
3060 W. Salt Creek Lane

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

RE: Patient: Paul Dulberg
Patient No.: . 71265382

Dear Ms. Harxison:

Treceived comespondence tequesting insurance information agairist the adverse homeowner for the
treztment that you are providing my client, Pau] Dulbérg._

Unfortunately, we just filed suit and it is still rclati.ve;ly early on and I have not yet obtained the
adverse parties insurance information, Y would be bapipy to provide that to you shortly.

In the meantime, please feel free to forward a lien to my attention and I would be happy'to honor it
for purposes of settlement and/or recovery obtained in this cass, - :

Thank you for your coopéraﬁon.

Very truly yours,
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